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TD FIS
HEAD JUDGE

SNOWBOARD
START LIST - SEMI

CHIEF OF COMP.

Judge
Judge
Judge
Judge

START TIME

A WNPEF

Gaskell, Ken (CAN)
Jennings, Matthew (USA)
Van Gilder, William R(USA)

HALFPIPE

D

LADIE
FINALS

TECHNICAL DATA

Pipe Name
Inclination

Length of Pipe 1
Width

Overall
Overall
Overall
Overall

Impression
Impression
Impression
Impression

copper,
mountain

ECEMBER 12, 2018
ROCKY MOUNTAIN

S

COPPER HALFPIPE
82.00 degrees
52.00 M
20.00 M

NO

16
5
23
24
22
7
20
8
9
18
19
21
1
15

Morris, David M (USA
Miller, Celia (USA
Brewer, Jonas (USA
Peterson, Geoff (CAN
9:40
COMPETITOR---———————————————
SURNAME+NAME

COHEN, Gabby
RICHARDS, Camille
SHAFER, Kaili
IMAI, Kurumi
ROHRER, Verena
MAUD, Tessa

LEE, Na-yoon
DHONDT, Brooke
CONNOR, Meredith
BOGART, Kailey
BALLANTYNE, Becca
COWAN, Ellah
OBREGON, Taylor
COMEAU, Athena
WEBSTER, Kirsten

12-12-18 / COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

USA7790.

SEED
POINTS
FIS

25.20
0.00
53.70
430.00
290.00
164.00
56.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
128.00
0.00
128.00
29.90
15.20

2215 HPF3 7 1

CJ SPORTS TIMING



U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

TOYOTA US REVOLUTION TOUR

UNITED STATES SKI AND SNOWBOARD DECEMBER 12, 2018
COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT ROCKY MOUNTAIN
SEED
ST BIB COMPETITOR-——————— =~ POINTS
NO NO SURNAME+NAME NAT FIS
16 10 BLACK, Margie USA 60.20
17 14 WICKI, Berenice Sul 172.00
18 3 OE, Hikaru JPN 450.00
19 13 HOSKING, Elizabeth CAN 135.00
20 4 WHITE, Kinsley USA 72 .00
21 17 SIMSOVITS, Alexandria USA 44 .80
22 12 COWAN, Lola USA 0.00
23 11 POWERS, Victoria USA 0.00
12-12-18 / COPPER MOUNTAIN RESORT USA7790.2215 HPF3 /7 2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING CJ SPORTS TIMING



